ES3 Sanitary Level Transmitter
KING-GAGE ES3 transmitters provide liquid level measure ment for
inventory monitoring. Add to their rugged reliability the major benefits
of simplified service and maintenance. Performance characteristics of
these transmitters include excellent stability and repeatability. The ES3
transmitters are very easily adjustable without testpressure by three
pushbuttons & display.
ES3 transmitters are applicable to most tanks or process vessels whose

4-Black Not Used
M12 Connector
Model No. Designations
58 XX - XX - XX
SPAN RANGE
01 - 1.5 - 5.8 PSI
02 - 5.8 - 23.2 PSI
03 - 14.5 - 58.0 PSI
04 - 29.0 - 145.0 PSI
05 - 87 - 350.0 PSI
PROCESS CONNECTION
01 - KING Short
02 - KING Standard
03 - KING Long
04 - 2” Tri-Clamp
05 - 1.5” NPT
06 - E+H Short
07 - E+H Long
OPTIONS
01 - Standard Options
02 - Transparent Cover
03 - High Temp (HT) Version
04 - HART Protocol
05 - Transparent Cover + HT
06 - Transparent Cover + HART
07 - HT + HART
Applications
• Food & beverage